Detailed Tables

Have you ever cut grass with a lawn mower wearing open-toed shoes or sandals?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H - 11J/IK

Overlap formulae used. * small base

REGION GENDER AGE
Total BC AB SK/MN ON QUE Atl Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents 1000 135 100 100 335 230 100 461 539 289 429 260
Weighted 1001 132 98* 67* 379 246 8% 485 515 286 407 286
Yes 206 34 26 16 71 43 16 109 97 70 94 39
21% 26% 27% 24% 19% 18% 20% 22% 19% 24% 23% 14%
K K
No 760 95 70 48 294 192 61 368 392 207 304 233
76% 2% 71% 71% 78% 78% 78% 76% 76% 2% 75% 81%
1J
Never cut grass/ use a mower 33 2 2 3 13 11 2 8 25 8 9 14
3% 1% 2% 5% 3% 5% 2% 2% 5% 3% 2% 5%
G
(DK/NS) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
0 1% - - - - - - 0 0 - -
Have you ever cut grass with a lawn mower wearing open-toed shoes or sandals?
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B/CID - E/FIG
Overlap formulae used. * small base
EDUCATION INCOME
Total <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad <$30K $30K-$59K $60K+
A B C D E F G
Base: All respondents 1000 97 264 340 288 231 299 329
Weighted 1001 99* 263 334 294 226 296 339
Yes 206 20 63 68 51 43 60 75
21% 20% 24% 20% 18% 19% 20% 22%
No 760 74 190 257 233 175 224 257
76% 75% 2% 7% 79% 7% 76% 76%
Never cut grass/ use a mower 33 4 11 8 10 9 12 6
3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 4% 4% 2%
(DK/NS) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
0 - - 0 - - - 0
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